
MONTH

Wagons Tonnes Wagons Tonnes Wagons Tonnes Wagons Tonnes Wagons Tonnes Wagons Tonnes

April 1183 78440 2355 153240 -49.77 -48.81 1183 78440 2355 13256 -49.77 491.73

May 561 37633 2232 144220 -74.87 -73.91 1744 116073 4587 157476 -61.98 -26.29

June 701 46568 1614 105521 -56.57 -55.87 2445 162641 6201 262997 -60.57 -38.16

July 517 34046 617 40957 -16.21 -16.87 2962 196687 6818 303954 -56.56 -35.29

August 829 54561 834 55457 -0.60 -1.62 3791 251248 7652 359411 -50.46 -30.09

September 206 13610 1477 100304 -86.05 -86.43 3997 264858 9129 459715 -56.22 -42.39

October 298 19705 513 34079 -41.91 -42.18 4295 284563 9642 493794 -55.46 -42.37

November 182 12309 120 8351 51.67 47.40 4477 296872 9762 502145 -54.14 -40.88

December 729 48809.20 157 10695 364.33 356.37 5206 345681 9919 512840 -47.51 -32.59

January 2604 172130.30 309 21173 742.72 712.97 7810 517812 10228 534013 -23.64 -3.03

February 2901 193116.2 405 27669.8 616.30 597.93 10711 710928 10633 561683 0.73 26.57

March 1175 78168.1 1000 67140 17.50 16.43 11886 789096 11633 628822 2.17 25.49

Monthly Traffic Cumulative Traffic

Performance of MbPA Railway w.e.f. Traffic compared with last year
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